## Long Lake Property Owners Association



Mail completed form with check or money order to: Long Lake Property Owners Association PO Box 276 Long Lake, MI 48743

Renew or Join Online: www.longlakemi.org

Primary Member	
Name	
Email Address	
Cell Phone	Home Phone/Other
Spouse/Additional Party	
Name	
Email Address	
Cell Phone	Home Phone/Other
Property and Mailing Addr	esses
Long Lake Address	
Mailing Address	

Dues (July 1 to June 30):	DON'T FORGET	
Fish Fund Donation:	YOUR FISH FUND	
Total Enclosed:	DONATION!	

Interests and Volunteer Opportunities		
Board of Directors	Parade Committee/Volunteer	
Lake Management/Weed Control	Fish Committee	
Welcome Committee	Golf Outing	

IDEAS? Share them!

Long Lake Property Owners Association
PO Box 276 Long Lake, MI 48743
www.longlakemi.org